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Name (FAMILY Given) Email Institution
Agather Alison agather.2@wright.edu; Wright State University
Aguilar Islas Ana amaguilarislas@alaska.edu; University of Alaska
Anderson Bob boba@ldeo.columbia.edu; Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of Columbia University
Baskaran Mark baskaran@wayne.edu; Wayne State University
Becker Susan sbecker@ucsd.edu; Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Black Erin eblack@whoi.edu Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Bowman Katlin bowman.49@wright.edu; Wright State University
Brzezinski Mark mark.brzezinski@lifesci.ucsb.edu; University of California Santa Barbara
Buck Clifton Clifton.Buck@skio.uga.edu; Skidaway Institute of Oceanography
Cullen JT jcullen@uvic.ca University of Victoria (Canada)
Cutter Greg gcutter@odu.edu; Old Dominion University
Edmonds Hedy hedmonds@nsf.gov US NSF
Ellett Lee eellett@ucsd.edu Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Fleisher Martin martyq@ldeo.columbia.edu; Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of Columbia University
Forcucci David david.forcucci@uscg.mil US  Coast Guard
Gao Yuan yuangaoh@andromeda.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
Goldstein Steve steveg@ldeo.columbia.edu Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of Columbia University
Granger Julie julie.granger@uconn.edu; University of Connecticut
Haley Brian bhaley@coas.oregonstate.edu; Oregon State University
Hammerschmidt Chad chad.hammerschmidt@wright.edu; Wright State University
Hammond Doug dhammond@usc.edu; University of Southern California
Hansell Dennis dhansell@rsmas.miami.edu University of Miami
Hatta Mariko mhatta@hawaii.edu; University of Hawaii
Ho David ho@hawaii.edu; University of Hawaii
John Seth sherrell@marine.rutgers.edu; Rutgers University
Kadko Dave dkadko@fiu.edu Florida International University
Kenna Tim tkenna@ldeo.columbia.edu; Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of Columbia University
Krupp Katie katiekrupp@gmail.com Wayne State University
Lam Phoebe pjlam@ucsc.edu University of California Santa Cruz
Lamborg Carl clamborg@whoi.edu; University of California Santa Cruz
Landing Bill wlanding@fsu.edu; Florida State University
Maiti Kanchan kmaiti.lsu@gmail.com; Louisiana State University
Margolin Andrew amargolin@rsmas.miami.edu University of Miami
Mason Robert robert.mason@uconn.edu; University of Connecticut
Measures Chris chrism@soest.hawaii.edu; University of Hawaii
Metz Simone smetz@nsf.gov US NSF
Millero Frank fmillero@rsmas.miami.edu University of Miami
Moore Billy moore@geol.sc.edu; University of South Carolina
Moos Simone sbmoos@mit.edu Massachusetts Instittute of Technology
Morton Pete pmorton@fsu.edu; Florida State University
Oswald Lisa loswald@odu.edu Old Dominion University
Powell Chris cmpowell@odu.edu Old Dominion University
Quay Paul pdquay@uw.edu; University of Washington
Rember Rob rrember@iarc.uaf.edu University of Alaska
Saito Mak msaito@whoi.edu; Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Shiller Alan alan.shiller@usm.edu; University of Southern Mississippi
Smethie Bill bsmeth@ldeo.columbia.edu; Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of Columbia University
Stephens Mark mstephen@fiu.edu Florida International University
Sutherland Woody woodys@ucsd.edu Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Swift James jswift@ucsd.edu; Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Tully Tim Timothy.R.Tully@uscg.mil US  Coast Guard
Twining Ben btwining@bigelow.org; Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences
Wang Fei wangf@ms.umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba (Canada)
Weiss Gabrielle gweiss@hawaii.edu University of Hawaii
Whitmore Laura laura.whitmore@eagles.usm.edu University of Southern Mississippi
Woityra Bill William.C.Woityra@uscg.mil US  Coast Guard
Woosley Ryan rwoosley@rsmas.miami.edu University of Miami


